
ÓRGANO O UNIDAD ORGÁNICA: 

TRABAJO 

REMOTO (TR)

LICENCIA CON 

GOCE (LCG)

1  

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ANEXO Nº 1

PERSONAL VULNERABLE

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES CARGO
REGIMEN LABORAL (D.L. 

276, 1057)

ACTIVIDADES ASIGNADAS (SÓLO PARA EL CASO DE 

TRABAJO REMOTO)

MODALIDAD ASIGNADA
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